

INVOICE # T26-45356 / T26-45357 / T26-45358
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-45356 / 26-45357 / 26-45358
DATE Tuesday, May 26, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: SUN ENGINEERING and COMMERCIAL SERVICES L.L.C (SENCO)
 Bldg No 1280, Office No - 31, Block - 250,
 664 61 Holasai
 Plot No 2G, Area 24, Ghala, Muscat, Oman

Attn: Ms. Richu Sakeer
 PH: +968 7272 1305
 Email: richu@sencoserve.com
 sunil.posina@sencoserve.com

Notify: Reliance Freight Systems LLC
 PO box: 3761, PC: 112, Ruwi
 Muscat, Sultanate of Oman
 Ph: +968 9193 6805 / Mob: +968 2481 6001
 www.reliancefreightsystems.com
 (Mr) Varadha
 Mob: +968 9193 6805
 Varadharajan<varadharajan@reliancecmct.com>

Incoterms DDP Muscat, Oman

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	Schedule B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
1	Met-ARC145/S345(19)	ARC145/S345(19) System, 1.6mm, 10m supplies, MIG dispense - 460V	1	ea	United Kingdom	8515.80.0080	325.92	325.92	\$ 41,952.00	\$ 41,952.00
2	E1B101207538	Mat	1	ea	Sweden	8515.90.2000	21.00	21.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
3	E1B101207536	Support	12	ea	Sweden	8515.90.2000	5.00	60.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	E1B101207535	Sealing plate	8	ea	Sweden	8515.90.2000	2.85	22.80	\$ 8.00	\$ 64.00
5	E1B101207532	Seal-Ring	1	ea	Sweden	8515.90.2000	3.00	3.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
6	E1B101435102	Pad	8	ea	Sweden	8515.90.2000	0.10	0.80	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
7	E1B101435123	Pad	8	ea	Sweden	8515.90.2000	0.01	0.08	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
8	2613K29	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, for 5" Pipe Size	36	ea	Taiwan	8515.90.2000	0.78	28.08	\$ 21.00	\$ 756.00
9	2613K25	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, for 3" Pipe Size	3	ea	Taiwan	8515.90.2000	1.32	3.96	\$ 18.00	\$ 54.00
10	2613K23	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, for 2" Pipe Size	10	ea	Taiwan	8515.90.2000	0.50	5.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 110.00
11	24415K37	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, 3/4" Pipe, 180 max PSI	15	ea	Taiwan	8515.90.2000	0.30	4.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 105.00
12	24415K37	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, 3/4" Pipe, 180 max PSI	8	ea	Taiwan	8515.90.2000	0.16	1.28	\$ 7.00	\$ 56.00

INVOICE # T26-45356 / T26-45357 / T26-45358
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-45356 / 26-45357 / 26-45358
DATE Tuesday, May 26, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: SUN ENGINEERING and COMMERCIAL SERVICES L.L.C (SENCO)
Bldg No 1280, Office No - 31, Block - 250,
664 61 Holasaice
Plot No 2G, Area 24, Ghala, Muscat, Oman

Attn: Ms. Richu Sakeer
PH: +968 7272 1305
Email: richu@sencoserve.com
sunil.posina@sencoserve.com

Notify: Reliance Freight Systems LLC
PO box: 3761, PC: 112, Ruwi
Muscat, Sultanate of Oman
Ph: +968 9193 6805 / Mob: +968 2481 6001
www.reliancefreightsystems.com
(Mr) Varadha
Mob: +968 9193 6805
Varadharajan<varadharajan@reliancecmct.com>

Incoterms DDP Muscat, Oman

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	Schedule B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
13	24415K44	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, 1" Pipe, 40 max PSI	4	ea	Taiwan	8515.90.2000	0.30	1.20	\$ 12.00	\$ 48.00
14	24415K51	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, 1-1/4" Pipe, 110 max PSI	6	ea	Taiwan	8515.90.2000	0.39	2.34	\$ 11.50	\$ 69.00
15	2613K21	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, for 1-1/2" Pipe Size	4	ea	Taiwan	8515.90.2000	1.00	4.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 60.00
16	7591A45	Masking Tape for Abrasive Blasting, adhesive 1-side, 2" W x 108 ft	4	ea	U.S.A.	8515.90.2000	4.52	18.08	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00
17	W002	Duct Seal	2	ea	U.S.A.	8307.90.0000	0.30	0.60	\$ 8.00	\$ 16.00
18	W003	Gorilla Duct Tape	4	ea	U.S.A.	5906.10.0000	0.3	1.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 40.00
19	IGS 5312	IGS 5312 TSA Thermal Spray Wire	150	lbs.	U.S.A.	7605.29.0000	0.45	67.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,050.00

Total USD: \$ 46,930.00

James Phillips

Warehouse Logistics Manager

Country of Ultimate Destination: Oman

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.

INVOICE # T26-45356 / T26-45357 / T26-45358
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-45356 / 26-45357 / 26-45358
DATE Friday, May 22, 2026

PACKING LIST



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: SUN ENGINEERING and COMMERCIAL SERVICES L.L.C (SENCO)
 Bldg No 1280, Office No - 31, Block - 250,
 664 61 Holasaice
 Plot No 2G, Area 24, Ghala, Muscat, Oman

 Attn: Ms. Richu Sakeer
 PH: +968 7272 1305
 Email: richu@sencoserve.com
 sunil.posina@sencoserve.com

Notify: Reliance Freight Systems LLC
 PO box: 3761, PC: 112, Ruwi
 Muscat, Sultanate of Oman
 Ph: +968 9193 6805 / Mob: +968 2481 6001
 www.reliancefreightsystems.com
 (Mr) Varadha
 Mob: +968 9193 6805
 Varadharajan<varadharajan@reliancemct.com>

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	Met- ARC145/S345(19)	ARC145/S345(19) System, 1.6mm, 10m supplies, MIG dispense - 460V	1	ea	United Kingdom	325.92	325.92
2	E1B101207538	Mat	1	ea	Sweden	21.00	21.00
3	E1B101207536	Support	12	ea	Sweden	5.00	60.00
4	E1B101207535	Sealing plate	8	ea	Sweden	2.85	22.80
5	E1B101207532	Seal-Ring	1	ea	Sweden	3.00	3.00
6	E1B101435102	Pad	8	ea	Sweden	0.10	0.80
7	E1B101435123	Pad	8	ea	Sweden	0.01	0.08
8	2613K29	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, for 5" Pipe Size	36	ea	Taiwan	0.78	28.08
9	2613K25	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, for 3" Pipe Size	3	ea	Taiwan	1.32	3.96
10	2613K23	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, for 2" Pipe Size	10	ea	Taiwan	0.50	5.00
11	24415K37	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, 3/4" Pipe, 180 max PSI	15	ea	Taiwan	0.30	4.50
12	24415K37	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, 3/4" Pipe, 180 max PSI	8	ea	Taiwan	0.16	1.28

INVOICE # T26-45356 / T26-45357 / T26-45358
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-45356 / 26-45357 / 26-45358
DATE Friday, May 22, 2026

PACKING LIST



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: SUN ENGINEERING and COMMERCIAL SERVICES L.L.C (SENCO)
 Bldg No 1280, Office No - 31, Block - 250,
 664 61 Holasaice
 Plot No 2G, Area 24, Ghala, Muscat, Oman

 Attn: Ms. Richu Sakeer
 PH: +968 7272 1305
 Email: richu@sencoserve.com
 sunil.posina@sencoserve.com

Notify: Reliance Freight Systems LLC
 PO box: 3761, PC: 112, Ruwi
 Muscat, Sultanate of Oman
 Ph: +968 9193 6805 / Mob: +968 2481 6001
 www.reliancefreightsystems.com
 (Mr) Varadha
 Mob: +968 9193 6805
 Varadharajan<varadharajan@reliancemct.com>

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
13	24415K44	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, 1" Pipe, 40 max PSI	4	ea	Taiwan	0.30	1.20
14	24415K51	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, 1-1/4" Pipe, 110 max PSI	6	ea	Taiwan	0.39	2.34
15	2613K21	Wing-Nut Expansion Plug w/ Zinc-Plated Steel Plate, for 1-1/2" Pipe Size	4	ea	Taiwan	1.00	4.00
16	7591A45	Masking Tape for Abrasive Blasting, adhesive 1-side, 2" W x 108 ft	4	ea	U.S.A.	4.52	18.08
17	W002	Duct Seal	2	ea	U.S.A.	0.30	0.60
18	W003	Gorilla Duct Tape	4	ea	U.S.A.	0.30	1.20
19	IGS 5312	IGS 5312 TSA Thermal Spray Wire	150	lbs.	U.S.A.	0.45	67.50

NET WEIGHT

571.34 kgs.

1 Crate, 425.92 kgs., 143x84x143 cm.

1 Crate, 214.54 kgs., 82x122x61 cm.

GROSS WEIGHT

640.46 kgs.